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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501190000
16131

01/19/1995
01:14:15

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199412140003
65281

199501260000
21811

01/26/1995
10:41:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199406100001
86471

199501260000
21831

01/26/1995
10:41:36

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199408220002
59821

199501260000
21841

01/26/1995
10:41:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199406220001
98391

199502160000
42331

02/16/1995
10:32:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199412190003
68771

199502270000
49571

02/27/1995
09:21:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199501090000
06491

199503310000
81991

03/31/1995
11:32:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199412140003
65281

199503310000
82001

03/31/1995
11:32:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199501230000
18221

199503310000
82031

03/31/1995
11:32:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411300003
52341

199503310000
82041

03/31/1995
11:32:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411280003
49551

199503310000
82021

03/31/1995
11:32:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411030003
28531

199503310000
82011

03/31/1995
11:32:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411080003
33871

199504040000
85291

04/04/1995
10:36:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199502030000
31031

199504040000
85301

04/04/1995
10:36:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199501310000
27341



199504040000
85311

04/04/1995
10:36:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199501300000
23731

199504210001
04151

04/21/1995
12:47:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503200000
71381

199504250001
06561

04/25/1995
10:34:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411170003
43351

199504250001
06571

04/25/1995
10:34:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199501100000
08471

199504280001
10651

04/28/1995
10:28:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199502090000
35831

199504280001
11001

04/28/1995
11:32:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199406100001
86401

199505120001
25141

05/12/1995
12:01:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FIN INC

199412210003
71001

199505120001
25161

05/12/1995
12:02:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FIN INC

199503220000
74051

199505300001
39481

05/30/1995
09:35:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 65 199412210003
71001

Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:65
Desc:1994-
37100

199505300001
39501

05/30/1995
09:38:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503220000
74071

199506200001
60401

06/20/1995
08:50:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199503090000
60781

199506120001
52321

06/12/1995
09:52:29

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199504280001
10481

199506140001
54991

06/14/1995
09:53:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199504270001
10021

199506290001
70351

06/29/1995
11:05:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504270001
10021

199506290001
70341

06/29/1995
11:05:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199503220000
74071

199506300001
73001

06/30/1995
02:38:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199506300001
72991


