nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501190000 16131	01/19/1995 01:14:15	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199412140003 65281	
99501260000 21811	01/26/1995 10:41:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199406100001 86471	
199501260000 21831	01/26/1995 10:41:36	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199408220002 59821	
199501260000 21841	01/26/1995 10:41:37	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199406220001 98391	
199502160000 42331	02/16/1995 10:32:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199412190003 68771	
199502270000 49571	02/27/1995 09:21:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199501090000 06491	
199503310000 31991	03/31/1995 11:32:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199412140003 65281	
199503310000 32001	03/31/1995 11:32:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199501230000 18221	
199503310000 32031	03/31/1995 11:32:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199411300003 52341	
199503310000 32041	03/31/1995 11:32:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199411280003 49551	
99503310000 32021	03/31/1995 11:32:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199411030003 28531	
199503310000 32011	03/31/1995 11:32:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199411080003 33871	
99504040000 5291	04/04/1995 10:36:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199502030000 31031	
99504040000 5301	04/04/1995 10:36:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199501310000 27341	

199504040000 85311	04/04/1995 10:36:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199501300000 23731	
199504210001 04151	04/21/1995 12:47:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199503200000 71381	
199504250001 06561	04/25/1995 10:34:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199411170003 43351	
199504250001 06571	04/25/1995 10:34:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199501100000 08471	
199504280001 10651	04/28/1995 10:28:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP				199502090000 35831	
199504280001 11001	04/28/1995 11:32:50	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP				199406100001 86401	
199505120001 25141	05/12/1995 12:01:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FIN INC				199412210003 71001	
199505120001 25161	05/12/1995 12:02:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FIN INC				199503220000 74051	
199505300001 39481	05/30/1995 09:35:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP		5	65	199412210003 71001	Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:65 Desc:1994- 37100
199505300001 39501	05/30/1995 09:38:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP				199503220000 74071	
199506200001 60401	06/20/1995 08:50:37	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199503090000 60781	
199506120001 52321	06/12/1995 09:52:29	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP				199504280001 10481	
199506140001 54991	06/14/1995 09:53:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199504270001 10021	
199506290001 70351	06/29/1995 11:05:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199504270001 10021	
199506290001 70341	06/29/1995 11:05:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199503220000 74071	
199506300001 73001	06/30/1995 02:38:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP				199506300001 72991	